QDRCRD 1
QDRC COMP BIKE Elimination Results 18/FEB/2019

2 Compulink StarTrak

# Class Qfy DRIVER HOMETOWN CAR MOTOR REACTION D/t ET. MPH

* WlNNERS of cach pair appear Flrsl

diini ROUND 15
2529 B/AB s CHRlS COLLIN SURFERS PARADISE QLEAY ABUSA 1475 138 8.23 8.267 160.86
9042 A/SB s REBECCA ARCHER BURLEIGH BC HAYABUSA 1340 191 8.86 9.140 158.04
I 5879 D/AB 3 MITCHELL WARD GLADSTONE QLD  SUZUKI 998 197 856 8.566 148.56
1150 D/AB & DARREL HINSON CARTERS RIDGE QLD KAWASAKI 998 092 856 8.749 153.40
| 2467 A/AB 4 REEGAN WARD GLADSTONE QLD  HAYABUSA 143 8.16 8.069 168.16
1138 B/AB 7 ANTHONY DUNCAN BILOELA QLD HAYABUSA 1397 .004 823 8.377 158.28
! 6030 A/SB s BRETT COPPING MOUNT COLAH NSW SUZUKI 1340 006 8.86 8.967 158.58
5004 B/AB 2 NATHAN WARD GLEN EDEN QLD HAYABUSA 289  8.23 8.074 166.03
1 A/AB 1 KENCOLLIN ANSTEAD QLD SUZUKI 1540 1.787 8.16 8.791
Single
s ROUND 245
1 A/AB 1 KENCOLLIN ANSTEAD QLD SUZUK] 1540 010 8.16 8.405 139, 82
) 2529 B/AB s CHRIS COLLIN SURFERS PARADISE QLBAYABUSA 1475 047 823 8.588 159.44
I 2467 A/AB 4+ REEGAN WARD GLADSTONE QLD  HAYABUSA 191 8.16 8.036 168.24
15879 D/AB 3 MITCHELL WARD GLADSTONE QLD  SUZUKI 998 foul -.037 856 8.588 157.65
6030 A/SB o BRETT COPPING MOUNT COLAH NSW SUZUKI 1340 136 8.86 9.032 158.58
Single

ANSTEAD QLD

lA/AB i KEN COLLIN

SUZUKI 1540 .089 8.16 8.105 149.07
6030 A/SB o BRETT COPPING MOUNT COLAH NSW SUZUK] 1340 046 8.86 8.993 158.20
2467 A/AB s« REEGAN WARD GLADSTONE QLD HAYABUSA 077 8.16 13.977 68.68
Single
sinnni FINALS : Ginnnn
)y 1 A/AB 1 KEN COLLIN ANSTEAD QLD SUZUKI 1540 .090 8.16 8.136 162.37

2467 A/AB s+ REEGAN WARD GLADSTONE QLD HAYABUSA foul -.042 8.16 8.523 14354




QDRCRD 1
QDRC COMP BIKE B Elimination Results 18/FEB/2019

...... Compulink StarTrak

#° Class Qfy DRIVER HOMETOWN CAR MOTOR REACTION D/l ET. MPH

* WINNERS of cach pair appear First

e ::ROUND 1 :: et :
5004 B/AB o NATHAN WARD GLEN EDEN QLD HAYABUSA A77 823 8.298 164.49
9042 A/SB o REBECCA ARCHER BURLEIGH BC HAYABUSA 1340 153 8.86 9.105 149.83
1150 D/AB o DARREL HINSON CARTERS RIDGE QLD KAWASAKI 998 186 8.56 8.751 152.88
1138 B/AB o ANTHONY DUNCAN BILOELA HAYABUSA 1397 148 8.23 11.587 119,31

:ROUND 223 T R STt
B/AB o CHRIS COLLIN SURFVERS PARADISE GHAYABUSA 1475 099 823 8.213 161.42
1150 D/AB o DARREL HINSON CARTERS RIDGE QLD KAWASAKI 998 193 856 9.911 13589
5879 D/AB o MITCHELL WARD GLADSTONE QLD  SUZUKI 998 027 856 8.458 159.44
9042 A/SB o REBECCA ARCHER BURLEIGH BC HAYABUSA 1340 298  8.86 9.094 157.98
1138 B/AB o ANTHONY DUNCAN BILOELA HAYABUSA 1397 122 823 8.363 159.29

5004 B/AB o NATHAN WARD GLEN EDEN QLD HAYABUSA .201 8.23 40716 22.70



QDRC RD 1

- MODIFIED Elimination Results

18/FEB/2019

‘1 CompulLink StarTrak

# Class Qfy DRIVER

HOMETOWN

CAR

MOTOR REACTION

D/l

E.T.

MPH

* WINNERS of cach pair appear First

sannnni ROUND 1 6:
2670 A/MD 7  PHIL BELLERT TOOWOOMBA
2235 A/MD & MARK ALLAN CHURCHILL QLD
I
4620 A/MD 3  KELLIEKIDD HIGHFIELDS QLD
80 A/MD 10 SCOTT BETTES REGENTS PARK QLD
Il
| 1204 A/MD s ANDREW PINKSTONE PINE MOUNTAIN QLD
8383 A/MD 1  STEPHEN SADLER MANLY WEST QLD
1541 A/MD « TONY LITTLEWOOD CAPALABA QLD
| 6690 A/MD 13 ANDY DRIVER KINGAROY QLD
2 A/MD s STEPHAN GOUWS THORNLANDS
3269 A/HR 15 CHRIS REID EATONS HILL QLD
2562 A/MD s BOBFRAWLEY DECEPTION BAY
4238 BB/MA 11 LUCAS HOLZ SALISBURY QLD
| 4290 A/MA 12 JASON VANDERLINDE SAMFORD QLD
835 A/MA : NICK GALEA YAMANTO QLD
minini: ROUND 2t
BB/MA 11 LUCAS HOLZ SALISBURY QLD
A/MA 2 NICK GALEA YAMANTO QLD
6690 A/MD = ANDY DRIVER KINGAROY QLD
4290 A/MA 1z JASON VANDERLINDE SAMFORD QLD
4620 A/MD 3  KELLIEKIDD HIGHFIELDS QLD
2 A/MD s STEPHAN GOUWS THORNLANDS
80 A/MD 10 SCOTT BETTES REGENTS PARK QLD
1541 A/MD 4+ TONY LITTLEWOOD CAPALABA QLD
2235 A/MD s MARK ALLAN CHURCHILL QLD
8383 A/MD |  STEPHEN SADLER MANLY WEST QLD
1204 A/MD s ANDREW PINKSTONE PINE MOUNTAIN QLD
3269 A/HR 15 CHRISREID EATONS HILL QLD
2562 A/MD 5  BOBFRAWLEY DECEPTION BAY
2670 A/MD 7  PHIL BELLERT TOOWOOMBA

6690

8

MARK ALLAN
CHRIS REID

JASON VANDERLINDE
SCOTT BETTES

STEPHAN GOUWS
ANDY DRIVER

CHURCHILL QLD
EATONS HILL QLD

SAMFORD QLD
REGENTS PARK QLD

THORNLANDS
KINGAROY QLD

DRAGSTER
DRAGSTER

DRAGSTER

DRAGSTER 556

DRAGSTER

DRAGSTER
DRAGSTER

DRAGSTER
ROADSTER

DRAGSTER
ALTERED

ALTERED
ALTERED

ALTERED
ALTERED

DRAGSTER
ALTERED

DRAGSTER
DRAGSTER

DRAGSTER
DRAGSTER

556

DRAGSTER
DRAGSTER

ROADSTER

DRAGSTER

DRAGSTER

DRAGSTER

ROADSTER

ALTERED
DRAGSTER 556
DRAGSTER
DRAGSTER

.051
540 .050
510 .001
037
.049
CHEV .001
406 .009
600 foul -.399
.033
.109
.009
V6 3.8 016
540 039
400 foul -.003

V6 3.8 .009
400 .028
600 018
540 foul -.022
510 .040
.108

021

406 foul -.012
540 .048
CHEV 212
119

043

.015

foul -.399

540 -015
foul -.003

540 032
.035

.086

600 foul -.014

7.68
8.62

8.19
7.21

7.07
8.08

7.96
10.04

7.74
7.81
10.00

779

7.21
1.76

7.50
7.06

7.51
8.18

8.04
8.54

1.70
8.08

7.96
7.76
8.03

8.06

1.72
7.51

7.05
7.18

7.971
10.011

7.775
7.809
10.006

7.824

7.202
7.722

7.538
7.059

10.301
8.235

8.211
8.676

7.689
8.068

7.936
8.176
8.044

8.090

7.779
7.655

7.085
7.207

161.48
77.73

179.35
164.17

166.54
131.66

169.23
171.25

130.10
170.92

187.34
169.34

172.85
189.90

91.94
158.93

135.93
151.24

173.96
164.31

166.89
158.69
159.10
163.41

163.33
175.68

189.31
181.30



4620
8383

2670
1204

1541
4238

A/MD 3 KELLIEKIDD

A/MD 1 STEPHEN SADLER

A/MD 7  PHIL BELLERT

A/MD o ANDREW PINKSTONE

A/MD & TONY LITTLEWOOD

BB/MA 11 LUCAS HOLZ

A/MD s BOBFRAWLEY
Single

. FINALS e

A/MD ;  KELLIE KIDD

A/MD s  BOB FRAWLEY

HIGHFIELDS QLD DRAGSTER
MANLY WEST QLD DRAGSTER

TOOWOOMBA
PINE MOUNTAIN QLD

DRAGSTER

CAPALABA QLD DRAGSTER
SALISBURY QLD ALTERED
DECEPTIOM BAY DRAGSTER

HIGHFIELDS QLD
DECEPTION BAY

DRAGSTER
DRAGSTER

510
CHEV

406
V6 3.8

510

011
foul -.005

.032
.093

.033
.032

.061

7.50 7.513
8.52 8.615
7.78 7.816
7.67 7.718
8.21 8.235
10.00 10.074
7.94 8.042

175.34
150.61

156.30
172.59

154.07
124.06

153.47

178.83
166.23



QDRCRD 1
SUPER SEDAN Elimination Results 18/FEB/2019

Compulink StarTrak

# Class Qfy DRIVER HOMETOWN CAR MOTOR REACTION D/1 ET. MPH

* WINNER vaoh pair appearsFisi

s ROUND 1

611 SS/A 10 PHIL EDWARDS HELENSVALE QLD  CHEV UTE 540 ' 029 942 9.423 141.88
3442 SS/A 4 DAMIEN MORRIS SLACKS CREEK QLD 383 037  9.97 10.100 134.00
3772 SS/A 1z DARREN RAMSAY  WEST BURLEIGH QLD MALABU 174 9.01 8.983 152.88
3080 SS/A 5 ROBERT WINTERBURN DAISY HILLS QLD  COMMODORE foul -005 10.69 10.730 128.75
5995 SS/A  z PATRICKBARRON  MARSDEN QLD BERETTA 067 9.43 9.494 14355
2703 SS/A o ROBPRICE BROWNS PLAINS ~ LHTORANA 355 144 10.49 10.624 117.96
1706 SS/AA 15 MIKE MURPHY VICTORIA POINT QLD 272 9.35  9.379 14375
2029 SS/A s JUDY PUKIS GREENBANK QLD  CAMARO 582 125 9.85 9.843 139.26
6195 SS/A 7 DARREN BAUMANN NARRABRINSW  CORTINA 147 905 9.124 149.63
8031 SS/A ¢ CHRISTOPHER SCHAPERWORONGARY QLD 57 CHEV 512 036 9.00 8958 152.11
5352 SS/A 14+ MICHAEL SINCLAR  WALLOON QLD  VALIANT 440 291 962 10.117 138.00
5151 SS/BB 13 PARRY GEORGIS PACIFIC PINES QLD GEMINI 138 foul ~004 10.95 11.335 126.36
9262 SS/AA 11 DANIEL LAKE LOGAN VILLAGE  VC COMMODORE 401 088 922 9.467 14677
513 SS/A 3 GEORGE WEGENER  LANDSBOROUGH OLEEOROLA 383 011 9.67 9.657 138.41
3086 SS/A 1 ALLAN WOODS RACEVIEW QLD  ESCORT 363 019 937 9.378 142.75

Single

3442 SS/A s+ DAMIEN MORRIS SLACKS CREEK QLD 383 B 042 997 9.996 133.41

3772 SS/A 1z DARREN RAMSAY WEST BURLEIGH QLD MALABU 101 9.01  8.980 151.56
3080 SS/A 5 ROBERT WINTERBURN DAISY HILLS QLD COMMODORE .070  10.69 10.702 122.29
8031 SS/A s CHRISTOPHER SCHAPERWORONGARY QLD 57 CHEV 512 093  9.00 10.690 80.60
5352 SS/A 14 MICHAEL SINCLAIR  WALLOON QLD VALIANT 440 177 9.63  9.675 123.67
2029 SS/A & JUDY PUKIS GREENBANK QLD  CAMARO 582 318 9.84  9.834 138.90
2703 SS/A 9 ROBPRICE BROWNS PLAINS LH TORANA 355 071  10.48 10.554 126.44
5151 SS/BB 13 PARRY GEORGIS PACIFIC PINES QLD  GEMINI 138 403 10.95 10.876 131.65
3086 SS/A 1 ALLAN WOODS RACEVIEW QLD ESCORT 363 010 936  9.368 140.20
611 SS/A 10 PHIL EDWARDS HELENSVALE QLD  CHEV UTE 540 17 940 9471 131.88
6195 SS/A 7 DARREN BAUMANN NARRABRINSW CORTINA 044 905 9084 149.31
9262 SS/AA 11 DANIEL LAKE LOGAN VILLAGE  VC COMMODORE 401 086 930 9.232 142.25
513 SS/A 3 GEORGE WEGENER  LANDSBOROUGH QLEOROLA 383 -022  9.62 9.649 138.26
1706 SS/AA 15 MIKE MURPHY VICTORIA POINT QLD foul -399 9.35 .000
5995 SS/A 2  PATRICK BARRON MARSDEN QLD BERETTA 015 943 9.413 155.29
Single
i ROUND 3:i
SS/A & JUDY PUKIS GREENBANK QLD  CAMARO 582 292 9.83  10.251 138.34

SS/A o ROBPRICE BROWNS PLAINS LH TORANA 355 foul -012 10.50 10.532 126.90



513 S5/A 3 GEORGE WEGENER LANDSBOROUGH QLEOROLA 383 045 9.64 9.694 131.00

5352 SS/A 14 MICHAEL SINCLAIR WALLOON QLD VALIANT 440 A17 964 9.619  141.55
3772 SS/A 1z DARREN RAMSAY WEST BURLEIGH QLD MALABU 128 9.00 9.080 151.12
3086 SS/A 1 ALLAN WOODS RACEVIEW QLD ESCORT 363 foul -.005 9.34 9363 143.31
5151 SS/BB 13 PARRY GEORGIS PACIFIC PINES QLD  GEMINI 13B 117 1095 11.129 131.20
611 SS/A 10 PHIL EDWARDS HELENSVALE QLD CHEV UTE 540 foul -010 9.42 9.483 140.61
3080 SS/A 5 ROBERT WINTERBURN DAISY HILLS QLD COMMODORE 027 10.66 10.668 128.33
9262 SS/AA 11 DANIEL LAKE LOGAN VILLAGE VC COMMODORE 401 foul -.024 9.18 9.231 147.13
5995 SS/A 2 PATRICK BARRON MARSDEN QLD BERETTA .0001 9.40 9.451 151.10
6195 SS/A 0 7 DARREN BAUMANN ~ NARRABRI NSW CORTINA 026 9.05 9.098 148.87
3442 SS/A 4+ DAMIEN MORRIS SLACKS CREEK QLD 383 .038 9.98 10.019 133,59
Single
SS/A 5 ROBERT WINTERBLURN DAISY HILLS QLD COMMODORE 034 10.66 10.693 12417

5995 SS/A 2 PATRICK BARRON MARSDEN QLD BERETTA 120 9.40 9.369 156.08



QDRC RD 1

SUPER STREET Elimination Resuits

18/FEB/2019
i1 CompuLink StarTrak

# Class Qfy DRIVER HOMETOWN MOTOR REACTION D/1 ET.

* WINNERS of cach puir appour First

::ROUND 1

3159

9122

1582
6118

1484
4282

2379
9053

8068
3655

1758
9347

9346
9191

5760
4536

9409
4700

2111

S/ST
S/ST

S/ST
S/ST

S/ST

Single

7

17

15
16

21

SHAUN DOEBLIEN
DANIEL HARMS

NEIL TSCHUTURA
ADAM WHITE

IAN NEILSEN
ANGELA HOLZ

RON HOLZ
MICHAEL TODD

MARK STEVENS
JASON STOODLEY

DARYL FREEMAN
CRAIG LAYTON

TERRY GLASBY
BARNEY LINDNER

BILL MCKEE
MITCHELL BAUER

NIK TSARTOGLOU
ANDREW STATHIS

CARL GRADING

MICHAEL TODD
NEIL TSCHUTURA

ADAM WHITE
NIK TSARTOGLOU

IAN NEILSEN
BILL MCKEE

MARK STEVENS
CARL GRADING

CRAIG LAYTON
TERRY GLASBY

MITCHELL BAUER
ANDREW STATHIS

BARNEY LINDNER
DANIEL HARMS

ANGELA HOLZ

BRASSALL QLD

FALCON

BRACKEN RIDGE QLD CHEVELLE

WIVENHOE POCKET QVF COMMODORE 383

RACEVIEW QLD

COMMODORE

CURRUMBIN VALLEY QEDMONARO

SALISBURY QLD

SALISBURY QLD
MORNINGSIDE QLD

BEENLEIGH QLD
ROCHEDALE STH

LAIDLEY QLD
MURWILLUMBAH

CONDONG NSW

MONARO

TORANA
TORANA

COMMODORE
CORTINA

CENTURA
STATESMAN

FAIRLANE

BRIDGEMAN DOWNS 68 CAMARO

VICTORIA POINT QLDST WAGON

LOWOOD QLD

CORNUBIA QLD
EAST IPSWICH QLD

BRASSALL QLD
MORNINGSIDE QLD

RACEVIEW QLD
CORNUBIA QLD

TORANA

COMMODORE
VL CALAIS

TORANA
WIVENHOE POCKET QVF COMMODORE 383

COMMODORE
COMMODORE

CURRUMBIN VALLEY QDMONARO
VICTORIA POINT QLDST WAGON

BEENLEIGH QLD
BRASSALL QLD

MURWILLUMBAH
CONDONG NSw

LOWOOD QLD
EAST IPSWICH QLD

COMMODORE
XY

STATESMAN
FAIRLANE

TORANA
VL CALAIS

BRIDGEMAN DOWNS 68 CAMARO
BRACKEN RIDGE QLD CHEVELLE

SALISBURY QLD

MONARO

350

6.0

6.0

308

4LT

265
5.7

347
383

434
355

355
355

418

308

350
355

434

418

5.7
347

355
355

383

6.0

049
045

.092
.054

.009
.015

.056
foul -.074

043
foul -.015

105
foul -.013

.078
014

128
.024

.004
.064

.066

.023
.078

.035
foul -.126

036
.099

135
foul -.162

096
.106

.094
110

A71
foul -.034

.210

113.25
123.29

117.38
131.34

103.28
128.63

108.59
114,15

108.66
108.89

113.81
125.05

131.54
124.26

95.39



3655

2379
1758

3151

1582
1758

9053
9409

5760
3655

21117

/ST
Single

S/ST
S/ST

S/ST
S/ST

S/ST
S/ST

S/ST

Single

S/ST
S/ST

S/ST
S/ST

S/ST
S/ST

S/ST
S/ST

S/ST
S/ST

6

3
10

17

16

2l

7

1

JASON STOODLEY

RON HOLZ
DARYL FREEMAN

SHAUN DOEBLIEN

BARNEY LINDNER
NEIL TSCHUTURA
DARYL FREEMAN

MICHAEL TODD
NIK TSARTOGLOU

BILL MCKEE
JASON STOODLEY

CARL GRADING
CRAIG LAYTON
DANIEL HARMS

ADAM WHITE
MITCHELL BAUER

{AN NEILSEN
ANDREW STATHIS

TERRY GLASBY
RON HOLZ

SHAUN DOEBLIEN
MARK STEVENS

SHAUN DOEBLIEN
IAN NEILSEN

ROCHEDALE STH CORTINA
SALISBURY QLD TORANA
LAIDLEY QLD CENTURA
BRASSALL QLD FALCON

BRIDGEMAN DOWNS 68 CAMARO

4aLT

6.0
265

408

WIVENHOE POCKET QU¥ COMMODORE 383

LAIDLEY QLD CENTURA

MORNINGSIDE QLD TORANA

CORNUBIA QLD COMMODORE
VICTORIA POINT QLDST WAGON
ROCHEDALE STH CORTINA
BRASSALL QLD XY
MURWILL!IIMBAH STATESMAN

BRACKEN RIDGE QLD CHEVELLE

RACEVIEW QLD
LOWOOD QLD

COMMODORE
TORANA

CURRUMBIN VALLEY QZDMONARO

EAST [PSWICH QLD VL CALAIS
CONDONG NSW FAIRLANE
SALISBURY QLD TORANA
BRASSALL QLD FALCON
BEENLEIGH QLD COMMODORE

BRASSALL QLD FALCON
CURRUMBIN VALLEY QIDMOMNARO

265

308
355

434
4T

418

5.7

350

355

355

347
6.0

408

408

.150

172
145

.021

.075
032

.019
.382

109
190

128

292

foul -.037

144
.059

.048
d12

.018
.087

066
167

.033
.052

11.85

10.91
11.27

10.61

10.95
11.20

11.45
10.38

10.50
11.80

10.71
12.48
10.73

11.73
12.04

12.05
10.74

12.14
10.91

10.60
12.39

10.60
12.08

13.195

10.966
11.254

10.721

11.034
11.344

11.506
10.667

10.640
11.993

10.827

12.587

10.778

11.760
12.159

12,138
10.827

12,142
10.921

10.607
12.441

10,623
12.039

99.64

128.97
117.96

113.56

113.29
117.63

112.01
126.96

126.92
112.03

124.94

108.00

123.46

116.90
112.61

105.98
124.26

109.21
129.22

127.16
107.89



QDRC RD 1

MODIFIED BIKE Elimination Results

18/FEB/2019
Compulink StarTrak

# Class Qfy DRIVER CAR MOTOR REACTION D/l ET. MPH

HOMETOWN

VERS nf cach pair appear Firs(

:ROUND 1 :::

152

2201 A/MB 15 KENNETH HUTCHISON GREENBANK QLD 9.05 9.163 142.64
1699 B/MB 4 MICK MUNDEY BRIGHVIEW QLD SUZUKI 202 10.90 11.044 137.18
5981 B/MB ¢ CRAIG BANKS LOGANHOLME QLD SUZUKI 1000 115 914 9.132  148.74
9212 B/MB DAVID HUTCHISON  ]JIMBOOMBA QLD  GSXR 1060 foul -215 8.43 8.706 143.51

2 A/MB &  ALAN ANNIS SPRINGFIELD LAKES QSUZLIKI 1300 314 8.90 9.030 129.35
9124 A/MB 11 MATT WILSON NUNDAH QLD SUZUKI 1.121  10.30 10.444 139.82
5921 A/MB 16 TRENT WITHERS WYREEMA QLD SUZUKI 1340 .070 10.38 10.341 138.47
4693 B/MB 10 SHANE NAYLOR TOOWOOMBA QLD SUZUKI 1000 311 1035 10.083 138.23
6055 D/MB 2 AN REED CABOOLTURE QLD YAMAHA 600 .022 10.89 10.957 122.56

| 6920 A/MB 19 DAYNE BRANDON GLADSTONE QLD.  SUZUK! 287 8.49 8.513 153.86
: 5980 A/MB 12 GARRY KITTLE BELL QLD BIKE 1300 391 936 9.412  142.99
| 3876 A/MB 9 ROXBEE COULTAS GLENORE GROVE QLBUSA 1300 211 10.60 10.456 141.85
4562 A/MB 17 TONY DOWNIE BENARABY QLD HARLEY 224 10.70 10.578 126.39
5456 B/MB 7 DALE BOBBERMIEN REGENTS PARK QLD YAMAHA 998 foul -025 9.85 9.816 145.39
8887 BB/MB 13 JON MENGEL OXLEY QLD SUZUKI 998 -138  8.30 8.466 163.06

|| 5697 A/MB 3 BRIAN ALVISIO JIMBOOMBA QLD KAWASAKI foul -014 9.05 9.092 149.20
| 9397 B/MB 14 TREVOR JOHNSON  OAKEY QLD KAWASAKI 997 126 10.35 10.450 142.61
1341 B/MB 1 MARK GORDON UPPER CCOMERA SUZUKI 1000 372 940  9.387  141.91
1345 B/MB 13 DANIEL SEKLI MT WARREN PARK  KAWASAKI 1050 164 8.90 8.933 153.82

Single

' B/MB s
B/MB 10

B/MB ¢
A/MB 16

2 A/MB &
A/MB 2

1341
6920

B/MB 1
A/MB 19

5697
4562

A/MB
A/MB 17

5456
9124

B/MB 7
A/MB n

6055
8887

D/MB :
BB/MB 1

9397 B/MB s

MICK MUNDEY
SHANE NAYLOR

CRAIG BANKS
TRENT WITHERS

ALAN ANNIS
GARRY KITTLE

MARK GORDON
DAYNE BRANDON

BRIAN ALVISIO
TONY DOWNIE

DALE BOBBERMIEN
MATT WILSON

{AN REED
JON MENGEL

TREVOR JOHNSON

BRIGHVIEW QLD
TOOWOOMBA QLD

LOGANHOLME QLD
WYREEMA QLD

SUZUKI
SUZUKI

SUZUKI
SUZUKI

SPRINGFIELD LAKES QSUZUKI

BELL QLD

UPPER CCOMERA
GLADSTONE QLD.

JIMBOOMBA QLD
BENARABY QLD

REGENTS PARK QLD
NUNDAH QLD

CABOOLTURE QLD
OXLEY QLD

OAKEY QLD

BIKE

SUZUKI
SUZUKI

KAWASAKI
HARLEY

YAMAHA
SUZUKI

YAMAHA
SUZUKI

KAWASAKI

1000

1340

1300
1300

1000

998

600
998

997

.07¢9
175

127
163

.087
foul -.002

.280
foul -.399

.080
127

147
746

.081
.100

136

10.95
10.00

9.12
10.30

8.90
9.35

9.36
8.49

9.05-
10.55

9.85
10.30

10.82
8.30

10.35

11.057
10.587

9.158
10.297

8.932
9.876

9.435
.000

9.784
12.225

10.043
10.413

10.958
8.791

10.428

123.22
134.70

147.97
139.11

150.25
138.22

142.09

102.86

122.06

138.56
143.83

122.49
157.19

137.98



1345 B/MB 13 DANIEL SEKLI MT WARREN PARK  KAWASAKI 1050 121 890 9.172 152.33

9212 B/MB 5 DAVID HUTCHISON JIMBOOMBA QLD  GSXR 1060 .000 8.45 8.573 143.70
3876 A/MB 9 ROXBEE COULTAS GLENORE GROVE QLBUSA 1300 086 10.45 10.540 141.31
2201 A/MB 15 KENNETH HUTCHISON GREENBANK QLD HAYABUSA 398  9.00 9.517 124.37
9359 A/MB 2 DIETER CLARKE HATTON VALE QLD SUZUKI 1428 407 10.35 17.398

JIMBOOMBA QLD  KAWASAKI .025 9.05

BRIAN ALVISIO

9124 A/MB 1 MATT WILSON NUNDAH QLD SUZUKI 316 10.40 10.406 139.82

2 A/MB s ALAN ANNIS SPRINGFIELD LAKES QSUZUKI 1300 .138 8.92 8.981 148.72
9212 B/MB s DAVID HUTCHISON JIMBOOMBA QLD  GSXR 1060 foul -.080 8.45 8.568 154.88
5981 B/MB s CRAIG BANKS LOGANHOLME QLD SUZUKI 1000 024 913 9223 13477
1699 B/MB 1 MICK MUNDEY BRIGHVIEW QLD SUZUKI .077 10.95 11.033 134.24
1341 B/MB 1 MARK GORDON UPPER CCOMERA SUZUKI 1000 249 9.38 I 9.487 138.30
8887 BB/MB 15 JON MENGEL OXLEY QLD SUZUKI 998 .156 8.30 8.542 159.78
6055 D/MB 2 AN REED CABOOLTURE QLD YAMAHA 600 027 10.82 10.959 126.84
4562 A/MB 17 TONY DOWNIE BENARABY QLD HARLEY .385 10.55 10.818 125.16
2201 A/MB 15 KENNETH HUTCHISON GREENBANK QLD HAYABUSA 173 9.00 9.341 150.58
9397 B/MB 14 TREVORJOHNSON  OAKEY QLD KAWASAKI 997 foul -.058 10.35 10.583 136.10
5456 B/MB 7 DALE BOBBERMIEN REGENTS PARK QLD YAMAHA 998 107 9.85 9975 143.37
5980 A/MB 12 GARRYKITTLE BELL QLD BIKE 1300 foul -.027 9.38 9.454 141.91
6920 A/MB 19 DAYNE BRANDON GLADSTONE QLD. SUZUKI 175 8.49 8527 154.97
1345 B/MB 13 DANIEL SEKLI MT WARREN PARK KAWASAKI 1050 318 8.90 9.056 151.51
3876 A/MB o9 ROXBEE COULTAS GLENORE GROVE QLBUSA 1300 143 10.50 10.660 140.07
5921 A/MB 16 TRENT WITHERS WYREEMA QLD SUZUKI 1340 276 10.28 10.366 137.20
9359 A/MB 2 DIETER CLARKE HATTON VALE QLD SUZUKI 1428 127 10.35 6.349

" Single

s FINALS sty

"2 A/MB & ALAN ANNIS SPRINGFIELD LAKES GSUZUKI 1300 189 8.92 8982 142.07
5981 B/MB s CRAIG BANKS LOGANHOLME QLD SUZUK] 1000 349 9.13  9.136 147.84




QDRCRD 1
JUNIOR DRAGSTER Elimination Results 18/FEB/2019

i: Compulink StarTrak

# Class Qfy DRIVER HOMETOWN CAR MOTOR REACTION D/l ET. MPH

* WINNERS of cuch pair appear Firs
I;.:':Z:'.:f:.':'.:I:I ROUND 1 - .

6227 B/ID 7 ALEX KIDD HIGHFIELDS QLD .001 8.64 8.640 75.91
6207 B/JD 1 MCKENZIE GARSIDE MUNRUBEN QLD 126 856 8.591 77.92
6756 C/]JD 20  ASHLEIGH PINKSTONE CRESTMEAD QLD 076 12,20 12.253 51.67
1177 B/JD 13 EMMA WAGENSVELD CRESTMEAD QLD 195 910 9.269  72.46
2307 B/ID ¢ RUSTIE WILLSHIRE CORNUBIA QLD .057 8.58 8.596 75.81
9348 C/JD 22 TY DRANSFIELD BURPENGARY EAST QLD 325 11.90 12.030 54.32
3394 A/JD 2 HARRISON THWAITE GOOBURRUM QLD .082 8.09 8.195 75.88
6059 C/ID 24 CRUZ SARGENT BLI BLI 832 12.03 11.984 54.69
6266 A/JD 4 CALEBSENG TOOOWOOMBA QLD .087 8.33° 8.334 77.22
6283 B/]JD 1 JAMES LOWDAY RIPLEY QLD foul -016 8.55 8.607 77.61
3017 A/ID 12 RICKI-LEE DRANSFIELD BURPENGARY EAST QLD .041 805 8.133 80.79
5694 A/]JD 5 KYLE MAGNER YATALA QLD foul -.100 8.85 8.578 75.93
9412 A/JD 23 JESSICA SAGGERS GLAMORGAN VALE .024 9.68 9.709 68.29
5991 B/JD 5 COREY FRY YATALE QLD foul -007 8.90 8.884 72.16
6226 A/ID 15 KILARNEY BACK PACIFIC PARADISE QLD 172 8.6 8.155 82.07
9164 C/JD 22 CONNOR WEBB CASHMERE QLD foul -.399 BROKE
5346 A/JD 19 DEKLAN MCCONNELL BURPENGARY QLD 210 8.01 7.938 81.84
7711 C/JD 1 SKYLAH WAGENSFELD CREASTMEAD QLD foul -306 12.16 12.082 56.36

1 B/JD 17 LIEZEL GOUWS THORNLANDS QLD 049 856 8.621 76.43
9275 C/JD & KARLSCHULZ KARANA DOWNS QLD .100  12.10 12.185 50.90
6263 A/ID JAIDYN SENG TOOWOOMBA QLD .102 8.08 8.105 78.43
1787 A/ID 15 TEANAH LITTLEWOOD MOOROOKA QLD 249  8.70 8.731 73.86
5576 A/ID 1 OQOSCARISHERWOOD KALLANGUR QLD .004 7.98 8.007 81.20
9082 A/ID 18 LIVINIA GARSIDE MUNRUBEN QLD .074 8.43- 8.410 77.27

5576
7711

5991
6059

6226

20

ASHLEIGH PINKSTONE CRESTMEAD QLD
JESSICA SAGGERS GLAMORGAN VALE

CALEB SENG TOOOWOOMBA QLD
ALEX KIDD HIGHFIELDS QLD
JAMES LOWDAY RIPLEY QLD

LIEZEL GOUWS THORNLANDS QLD

OSCAR ISHERWOOD  KALLANGUR QLD
SKYLAH WAGENSFELD CREASTMEAD QLD

COREY FRY YATALE QLD
CRUZ SARGENT BLI BLI

KILARNEY BACK PACIFIC PARADISE QLD

157
foul -.040

112
foul -.179

121
157

.025
foul -.059

.028
foul -.399

.091

8.60
8.58

8.00
12.06

8.87
11.96

8.16

12.253
9.768

8.337
8.705

8.604
8.624

7.991
12.036

8.906
18.967

8.236

51.28
67.98

77.13
75.38

74.95
76.28

82.34
56.44

72.20
45.86

78.06



1177

5694
6207

3394
3017

3346
2307

1787
9348

9082
9164

6263
9275

6226
9412

9082
1177

1787
5346

5576
2307

9164
7711

3394
6207

9275
9348

6263
6283

5694

B/JD 13 EMMA WAGENSVELD CRESTMEAD QLD .186
A/JD 5 KYLEMAGNER YATALA QLD .018
-B/JD 1 MCKENZIE GARSIDE  MUNRUBEN QLD .090
A/]JD 2 HARRISON THWAITE GOOBURRUM QLD .049
A/]JD 1z RICKI-LEE DRANSFIELD BURPENGARY EAST QLD foul -.062
A/JD 1v  DEKLAN MCCONNELL BURPENGARY QLD 303
B/JD 6 RUSTIE WILLSHIRE CORNUBIA QLD 127
A/JD 15 TEANAH LITTLEWOOD MOOROOKA QLD 309
C/]JD 22 TY DRANSFIELD BURPENGARY EAST QLD foul -.127
A/JD 1z LIVINIA GARSIDE MUNRUBEN QLD A12
C/]Jb 22 CONNOR WEBB CASHMERE QLD 269
A/ID 9 JAIDYN SENG TOOWOOMBA QLD 075
C/ID 8 KARLSCHULZ KARANA DOWNS QLD .010
2 ROUND 3:::
C/JD 2  ASHLEIGH PINKSTONE CRESTMEAD QLD .097
C/JD 24 CRUZ SARGENT BLI BLI 413
A/JD 12 RICKI-LEE DRANSFIELD BURPENGARY EAST QLD .007
B/JD 3 COREYFRY YATALE QLD .061
B/JD 17 LIEZEL GOUWS THORNLANDS QLD .108
B/JID 7 ALEXKIDD HIGHFIELDS QLD 153
A/ID 16 KILARNEY BACK PACIFIC PARADISE QLD .097
A/JD 23 JESSICA SAGGERS GLAMORGAN VALE .300
A/ID 18 LIVINIA GARSIDE MUNRUBEN QLD 127
B/JD 13 EMMA WAGENSVELD CRESTMEAD QLD .202
A/JD 15 TEANAH LITTLEWOOD MOOROOKA QLD 273
A/JD 19 DEKLAN MCCONNELL BURPENGARY QLD foul -.057
A/JD 10 OSCARISHERWOOD KALLANGUR QLD 172
B/JD s RUSTIE WILLSHIRE CORNUBIA QLD .001
C/ID 2 CONNOR WEBB CASHMERE QLD 425
C/ID 14 SKYLAH WAGENSFELD CREASTMEAD QLD 446
A/JD 2 HARRISON THWAITE GOOBURRUM QLD .023
B/JD 1 MCKENZIE GARSIDE  MUNRUBEN QLD 182
C/Ib ¢ KARLSCHULZ KARANA DOWNS QLD .032
C/JD = TY DRANSFIELD BURPENGARY EAST QLD 442
A/JD o JAIDYN SENG TOOWOOMBA QLD 137
B/JD 1 JAMES LOWDAY RIPLEY QLD foul -.011
A/ID 5 KYLE MAGNER YATALA QLD .033
A/JD 4 CALEBSENG TOOOWOOMBA QLD .056

6266

=2 FINALS
A/ID w0

OSCAR ISHERWOOD ~ KALLANGUR QLD .678
ASHLEIGH PINKSTONE CRESTMEAD QLD 155

9.20

8.57
8.59

8.15
8.10

7.91-
8.59

8.70
11.99

8.41
12.40

8.60
8.66

8.15
9.72

8.42
9.25

8.70
7.92

7.99
8.57

12.10
12.00

8.10
8.59

12.16
12.00

8.08
8.58

8.60
8.31

7.99
12.25

9.268

8.634
8.633

8.110
8.09¢9

7.946
8.586

8.813
12.167

8.426
12,153

8.024
8.783

12.278
12.290

8.259
8.642

12418
12.048

8.232
8.689

8.677
8.379

8.002
12.264

71.88

74.80
77.39

82.98
81.03

81.08
76.00

73.99
53.94

77.27
52.99




- TOP SPORTSMAN Elimination Results

QDRC RD 1

18/FEB/2019

Compulink StarTrak

CAR MOTOR

REACTION

D/l

ET.

MPH

1542 TS/A 7 BEENLEIGH QLD
787 TS/A 5 DAVID GAULDIE KALLANGUR QLD
1781 TS/AA 10 KAYLENE GOURLEY BUNDAMBA QLD
9223 TS/A 8 LEESTEINHARDT PIALBA QLD
9197 TS/A 1 IANPHILIP
1546 TS/A 9 TONY WHYATT
3150 TS/A  « PAUL DOEBLIEN BRASSALL QLD
699 TS/A s DAVID FOREMAN GREENBANK QLD
3994 TS/A 3 DENISRYAN RACEVIEW QLD
4506 TS/AA 1 TANYA THOMPSON CAMIRA QLD
4641 TS/A 2 DANIEL MORRIS FERNVALE QLD
Single

IAN PHILIP

1542 TS/A 7 NEIL MAXWELL REENLEIGH QLD
787 . TS/A 5 DAVID GAULDIE KALLANGUR QLD
3150 TS/A 4 PAUL DOEBLIEN BRASSALL QLD
4641 TS/A 2 DANIEL MORRIS FERNVALE QLD
4506 TS/AA n TANYA THOMPSON CAMIRA QLD
1781 TS/AA 1 KAYLENE GOURLEY BUNDAMBA QLD
1143 TS/AA 12 STEVE MCKENZIE SANDGATE QLD
699 TS/A ¢ DAVID FOREMAN GREENBANK QLD
9223 TS/A & LEESTEINHARDT PIALBA QLD
1546 TS/A o TONY WHYATT

3994 TS/A 3 DENISRYAN RACEVIEW QLD

2 ROUND 3

TS/A & LEESTEINHARDT PIALBA QLD

. 787 TS/A 5 DAVID GAULDIE KALLANGUR QLD
3150 TS/A 4 PAUL DOEBLIEN BRASSALL QLD
9197 TS/A 1 1ANPHILIP
4506 TS/AA 1 TANYA THOMPSON CAMIRA QLD
1781 TS/AA 10 KAYLENE GOURLEY BUNDAMBA QLD
4641 TS/A 2 DANIEL MORRIS FERNVALE QLD
1546 TS/A ¢ TONY WHYATT
3994 TS/A 3 DENISRYAN RACEVIEW QLD
699 TS/A s DAVID FOREMAN GREENBANK QLD

PINE MOUNTAIN QLD1969 CAMARO. .

PONTIAC GTO
OLDS CUTLASS  BBC 582

HOLDEN LC TORANMEV 383
HOLDEN COMMOIZHEY 400

PINE MOUNTAIN QLD1969 CAMARO 540
PINE MOUNTAIN QLDHOLDEN CALIBRA 414 SBC

BF COBRA BBF 557
HOLDEN CAMIRA CHEV 414C]

HOLDEN TORANA421 SMALL
VH COMMODORE 377

HOLDEN STATESMS$BC 412

540
PONTIAC GTO
OLDS CUTLASS  BBC 582
BF COBRA BBF 557

HOLDEN STATESM28C 412
VH COMMODORE 377

HOLDEN LC TORANMEV 383
HOLDEN HQ MONARO

HOLDEN CAMIRA CHEV 414CI
HOLDEN COMMOIBEF 400

PINE MOUNTAIN QLDHOLDEN CALIBRA 414 SBC

HOLDEN TORANA421 SMALL

HOLDEN COMMORIBEYF 400
OLDS CUTLASS  BBC 582
BF COBRA BBF 557

PINE MOUNTAIN QLD1969 CAMARO 540

VH COMMODORE 377
HOLDEN LC TORANMEV 383

HOLDEN STATESMS8C 412

PINE MOUNTAIN QLDHOLDEN CALIBRA 414 SBC

HOLDEN TORANA421 SMALL
HOLDEN CAMIRA CHEV 414CI

004
foul -.008

A13
.153

021
.094

024
.011

.050
270

.038

.024
.080

.037

foul -.003

.025

foul -.126

.047
169

.045
079

.028

.022

.057

.085

.015
.068

-118

foul -.014

.020
.054

.039
.086

8.84
8.56

8.60
8.80

8.65
8.20

8.47

8.47.
8.20

8.45
8.78

8.82
8.88

8.49
8.67
8.87

7.96

8.60
8.84

8.20
8.45

8.47
8.47

8.66
8.84

8.856
7.379

7.988
16.628

8.489
8.248

8.545
13.594

8.846
8.880

8.489
8.668

8.893
7.996

8.627
8.913

8.233
8.459

8.484
8.4%96

8.681
8.873

171.08
62.12

159.80
164.07

144,07
115.98

152.50
151.07

157.78
155.97




3994 TS/A 3 DENISRYAN RACEVIEW QLD HOLDEN TORANA421 SMALL 019 8.66 8.674 155.29
4641 TS/A 2 DANIEL MORRIS FERNVALE QLD HOLDEN STATESMS8Q 412 .053 8.46 8.521 159.19



